
To place your classified ad, mail (155 W. Fifth), fax (785-462-7749),
phone (785-462-3963), or stop by our office at 155 W. Fifth

Help Wanted

Classifieds
Help Wanted

410 N. Franklin
Colby, KS

785-462-8255

For more information on these listings and to see our other
listings, call us or visit our website at:

www.ColbyHomeLand.com

1185 W 7th $94,5001060 W 2nd $75,000

1310 N Brookside $137,500

815 S Grant $86,500

Menlo, KS $75,000

93

680 E 7th $75,000

1740 Lynda $98,500

1850 Co Rd 15 $169,500 980 E 9th $105,000

Marilyn Meyer • 462-2703
Jeana Simpson • 443-0190      Pat Sloan • 460-7495

660 W 5th $169,900

835 S Lincoln $38,500

“LOVELY TO LIVE IN”“WONDERFUL CARE”

“ROOM TO SPARE”“COUNTRY LIVING”

“ROOM FOR THE HORSES”“PERFECT HOLIDAY HOME”

“MUST SEE!”“Seller Paying $3,000
Of Closing Costs!”

“MOVE IN READY”“4 BDRM,  2 BATHS!”

429 Smith Dr $136,000

“SPOOKTACULAR BUY”“A RARE FIND”

“NEW PRICE”

1055 Villa Vista
$193,500

Call for Full Details
Pat Sloan 785-460-7495

One owner custom built home.
Open floor plan, formal dining
and main floor laundry.  Three
bedrooms with private baths.
COME EXPERIENCE THE
QUALITY!

See our other listings at
www.colbyhomeland.com

410 S. Franklin462-8255

Showcased Homes of the Week
SUPER SHARP

175 E. Hill ~ $64,000

3 BR ranch
style home

with
no stairs,

1-car grg &
fenced yard.

LOTS OF “NEW”

255 E. Hill ~ $59,000

3 BR ranch
w/new floor
covering,
new paint,
new deck,

new furnace
& more.

JUST LISTED

940 W. 2nd ~ $76,000

JUST LISTED

1345 E. 8th ~ $83,900

Spacious
ranch,

4 BR, 2 bath,
large eat-in

kitchen, bsmt
& 1-car grg.
Good area.

HOLIDAY HOME

985 S. Range ~ $265,000

A perfect
home for

the holidays,
room for

everyone,
plus new
kitchen &

deck.

Attractive
2-story w/

extra charm.
3 BR,

2 bath,
bsmt & grg.

PERSONALITY

1380 E. 8th ~ $169,900

EDGE OF TOWN

1900 N. Range ~ $162,500

Brick
spacious

family home
w/daylight,

bsmt, 5
BRs, 3

baths, 2-car
grg &

situated on
one acre.

INCREDIBLE!!

715 Sunset ~ $155,000

Priced to
move

quickly, lots
of newer
improve-

ments, very
large

kitchen w/
custom

cabinetry.

Personality
inside &
outside.
4 levels,

4 BR,
2 bath, grg
plus shop.

TUCKED AWAY

690 E. 7th ~ $30,900

LIKE NEW

345 N. Cleveland ~ $61,500

3 BR home
w/lots of

“new”
including
furnace
& C.A.,
close to
school.

LOVELY

1065 W. 3rd ~ $86,500

Timeless
beauty can
be found in

this
1 1/2 story,

3 BR,
2 bath, great

location.

Cottage
hidden in
trees on

very, very
large lot.
Must see.

“OFFER WANTED”

790 W. 5th ~ $99,900

CLASS ACT

620 Cherokee ~ $89,500

4 BR, 2 bath
ranch-style

w/great
open floor
plan.  Let’s

look!

Seller says
“Sell” -

possible
rent month/

month,
beautiful

brick 1 1/2
story.

AFFORDABLE

1240 W. 5th ~ $58,000

4 BR, 2 bath,
bungalow
w/ newer

siding, deck,
1-car grg &

bsmt.

NEW LISTING

570 N. Range ~ $78,500

Brick ranch
w/ full bsmt,

4-5 BRs,
2 garages,

WB fireplace
& “Hurry
up & sell”

price.

STOCK REALTY & AUCTION CO.
QUALITY LAND BROKERS & AUCTIONEERS

390 N. Franklin, Suite 100, Colby, KS  67701
www.stockrealtyandauction.com

785-460-SOLD (7653); 1-800-258-3318 ROCK L.
BEDORE

Ag/Commercial
Specialist

462-6930 (res.)

MOLLY J.
OLIVER
Residential
Specialist

462-6133 (res.)

 

Commercial Properties 
§ Mobile Home Park – 1360 1st Street Annex – $260,000 § Mobile Home Park – 485 Walker
– $85,000 § Mobile Home Park – 1280 W. 5th – $45,000 § Marshall Apartments – 265 N.
Mission Ridge – $115,000 § Copeland Apartments – 1285 W. 2nd – $215,000 § Commercial
Building – 1160 W. 4th – $59,900 § Apartment House – 180 N. Range – $39,500 § Office
Building – 160 E. 4th – $47,500 § Duplexes – 1240-1242 & 1250-1252 E. 9th – $134,900 §
Duplex – 235-237 N. Mission Ridge – $35,000 § 

Land Listings 
§ 240 Acres Logan County Dryland located Southeast of Winona, KS. 
§ 146 Acres Logan County Dryland located on the East edge of Page City, KS. 
§ 160 Acres Logan County Dryland located North of Winona, KS.  PRICE REDUCED!! 
§ 143 Acres Logan County Dryland located North of Winona, KS.  PRICE REDUCED!! 
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